Ordering information:
KG9203 TKG-105-MB-IP68-PS/2-US Mousebutton, IP68, PS/2, US-Layout
KG9200 TKG-105-MB-IP68-PS/2-GER Mousebutton, IP68, PS/2, German Layout
KG9205 TKG-105-MB-IP68-USB-US Mousebutton, IP68, USB, US-Layout
KG9204 TKG-105-MB-IP68-USB-GER Mousebutton, IP68, USB, German Layout
Silicone Keyboards
TKG-105-MB-IP68
Complete Sealed Short Travel Keyboard With Silicone Cover
Keyboards made in Germany